
Updated : 1 December 2016 

 

 
 

FNQ BUS LINES PTY LTD  
19 Sawmill Road, Mossman QLD 4873  
(T): 07/4098 2380 / (F): 07/4098 2946 

Email: info@fnqbuslines.com.au 

 
TIMETABLE – DAINTREE FERRY RUN S586 

 

ROUTE NO S586 TIME AM  TIME PM  LOCATION  
MORNING RUN 7.35  De Meio Drive 

 7.45  Barra Farm 

 7.47  70-72 South Arm Drive 

 7.49  146-152 South Arm Drive 

 7.52  179 South Arm Drive 

 8.00  Wonga Beach State School 

 8.15  187-191 Somerset Drive 

 8.16  Somerset Drive bus stop 

 8.25  Mossman State High School 

 8.27  St Augustine’s Mossman 

AFTERNOON RUN    

  3.05 Mossman State High School 

  3.11 Davemark Road 

  3.16 187-191 Somerset Drive 

  3.17 Cnr. Jebeva Close 

  3.18 Somerset Drive bus stop 

  3.28 Wonga Beach State School 

  3.35 Barra Farm 

  3.36 70-72 South Arm Drive 

  3.37 146-152 South Arm Drive 

  3.39 179 South Arm Drive 

  3.40 Reynolds shed 

  3.48 De Meio Road 
 

mailto:info@fnqbuslines.com.au

